
 

 

Lake Nona Middle School 

Issue Who Can Help 

Student Device/ Technology Issues  
Submit a student tech request at 
studenttechrequest.ocps.net 

Missing or Duplicate Class Errors on 
Student Schedules 

Submit a request at 
https://forms.gle/hFWhCVBH9V2z8kfq7 

Student Schedule Changes  

Email your grade level counselor.   
6th: Katherine.Ballard@ocps.net 
7th: Jane.Mills@ocps.net 
8th: Sasha.Lopez@ocps.net 
 
Please include: 
★ Student First and Last Name 
★ ID # 
★ Brief description of request. 

***Requests are not guaranteed. 

English Language Learner (ELL) Email Teresa.Huerta-Kirkland@ocps.net 

Exceptional Education Students (ESE) Email Roxana.Alberti@ocps.net 

Section 504 Students Email Lirisa.Duncan@ocps.net 
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